NAISET

MIEHET

Suomen Ratagolfliiton / The Pirate Adventure Golf

M.O.S. SM-KISATULOKSET

pelaaja
1 Bjork Seija
2 Kaski Therese
3 Salonen Nina
4 Sola Hanna

pelaaja
1 Gronlund Harry
2 Vaahtio Tero
3 Lantta Tommi
4 Tuominen miko
5 Suominen Jouni
6 Ahlberg Tom
7 Peltola Pekka
8 Pihlasalo Jouni
9 Saukko Petri
10 Salonen Matti
11 YI&-Outinen Terje
12 Aunio Tomi
13 Salonen Mika
14 Kesaniemi Teemu
15 Niemeld Esko
16 Bjork Kaj
17 Sola Mikko
18 Hellsten Eevert
19 Jarvinen Saul
20 Ottola Janne

seura
SMGK
Botnia
Suora
Manse RG

seura
SMGK
MG-Aces
TaRGS
TuRGS ry
HRGK
Botnia
Manse RG
MG-Aces
Botnia
Suora
Manse RG
TuRGS ry
Manse RG
Suora
Manse RG
SMGK
Manse RG
Suora
Suora
Manse RG

K1
41
53
46
57

K1
41
40
40
45
48
45
43
43
47
47
45
51
47
53
47
54
49
47
48
54

K2
42
49
56
58

K2
44
41
47
44
44
44
43
44
48
47
46
48
50
48
52
48
49
48
49

K3
44
47
49
57

K3
39
41
41
46
45
41
44
48
46
46
44
47
47
47
47
46
45
46
48

23.9.2012
K4 yht
43 170
48 197
47 198
58 230
K4 yht
38 162
40 162
42 170
38 173
38 175
45 175
47 177
43 178
42 183
45 185
51 186
41 187
43 187
43 191
45 191
44 192
53 196

SD9
SD9



